Planning Councils Survey-2012

Q1 Please choose the appropriate
planning council:

Answered: 31 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Academic Planning Council (APC) 35.48%
Business & Facilities Planning Council (BFPC) 35.48%
Student Services Planning Council (SSPC) 29.03%
Total

1/10

11

11

31



Strongly
Agree

Somewhat
Agree

Somewhat
Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somew hat Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Total

If you disagree, please state why (2)

Planning Councils Survey-2012

Q2 This planning council used
relevant data to rank positions and
equipment in the prioritization

process.

Answered: 31 Skipped: 0

9.68%

0% 20% 40% 60%

Responses
74.19%
16.13%
9.68%

0%
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74.19%

80%

100%

23

31
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Q3 This planning council had open
dialogue throughout the
prioritization process.

Answered: 31 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Agree
Somewhat
Agree
Somewhat
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 93.55%
Somewhat Agree 3.23%
Somew hat Disagree 3.23%
Strongly Disagree 0%

Total

If you disagree, please state why (1)
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100%

29

31
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Q4 The ranking criteria (rubrics)
used for the prioritization process
were relevant.

Answered: 31 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Agree
Somewhat
Agree
Somewhat
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 45.16% 14
Somewhat Agree 48.39% 15
Somew hat Disagree 6.45% 2
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
31

Total

If you disagree, please state why ( 3))

4/10
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Q5 I understand how the prioritized
resource requests are used for
resource allocation.

Answered: 31 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Agree
Somewhat
Agree
Somewhat
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 90.32%
Somewhat Agree 6.45%
Somew hat Disagree 3.23%
Strongly Disagree 0%

Total

If you disagree, please state why (1)
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100%

28

31
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Q6 The membership of this planning
council is a representative body of
the necessary stakeholders.

Answered: 31 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Agree
Somewhat
Agree
Somewhat
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 87.10%
Somewhat Agree 9.68%
Somew hat Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 3.23%

Total

If you disagree, which stakeholders are missing (1)

6/10

100%

27

31
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Q7 This planning council plays an
important role in strategic planning.

Answered: 31 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Agree
Somewhat
Agree
Somewhat
Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 77.42%
Somewhat Agree 22.58%
Somew hat Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%

Total

7/10



Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somew hat Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Total
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Q8 This planning council plays an
important role in the prioritization
process.

Answered: 31 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Agree

Somewhat
Agree

Somewhat
Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses
80.65%
19.35%
0%

0%

8/10

100%
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0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Very Dissatisfie Satisfied Very
Dissatisfie d Satisfied
d
Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Satisfied Very Satisfied Total
Strategic 6.67% 0% 53.33% 40%
Planning 2 0 16 12
Program Review 7.14% 3.57% 50% 39.29%
2 1 14 11
Assessment 7.14% 3.57% 60.71% 28.57%
2 1 17 8
Resource 6.90% 6.90% 37.93% 48.28%
Allocation 2 2 11 14
Decision-Making 6.90% 10.34% 34.48% 48.28%
Processes 2 3 10 14
Committee-Level 6.90% 0% 41.38% 51.72%
Planning 2 0 12 15

Strategic
Planning

Program
Review

Assessment

Resource
Allocation

Decision-Maki
ng Processes

Committee-Lev
el Planning
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Q9 Pertaining to the activities of

this planning council, how satisfied

were you with the following:

Answered: 30 Skipped: 1

If you answered "Dissatisfied" or "Very Dissatisfied" to any of the above please explain your rating below (5)
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010 How well linked were the
following processes with the
activities of this planning council:

0%

Not Well
Linked

Not Well Linked

20%

Answered: 30 Skipped: 1

40%

Somewhat Very Well

Linked

0%

0%

7.14%

0%

0%
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Somewhat Linked

26.67%
8

25%
7

42.86%
12

20.69%
6

31.03%
9
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80%

Very Well Linked

73.33%
22

75%
21

50%
14

79.31%
23

68.97%
20

100%
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